LeRoy and R. Robert Burns	
Name	(Home) 206-695-1084 Phone (Business) 503-822-3369
Address Box 248 Blue River, Oregon 97413	
Property to be divided	
Location: Sec. 29 Twp. 2N Range 5E	_Tax Lot No. 2-5-6200
Water Supply Source Spring (Located on State I	Land in Sec. 28 T2N R6E
Sewage Disposal Method Septic Tank and Drainfie	eld (Existing)
Date You Acquired Property September 1, 1974	
To be signed by the Applicant:	
I hereby certify that the legal description of the companying this application, shows the entire companying this application, shows the entire companying this application, shows the entire companying the development of ownership, contract for parent, or option by any person, firm or corporation the development, and listed below are the names, bers of all such persons, firms or corporations. above, leave blank.)	tiguous land in which there is purchase, earnest money agree- n in any manner connected with addresses, and telephone num-
(1) Name James W. Peters	Phone:
Address Rt 2, Box 1985 Washougal, Wash. 98	671
(2) Name Dale O. and Jordan D Meiners	Phone:
Address 5915 S.E. Lincold Portland, Oregon (Signature of Applicant)	n 97215 /-/9-26 (Date)
To be signed by the Applicant for Partial Exemption I hereby certify the lots in this proposed short a for residential, commercial or industrial purposes (NOTE) Lot # 2 (Three(3) acres) to be combined	subdivision are not intended s, and that the purpose is
later date.	as part of Lot #1 at a
23242576 ₂₇₃	3345462/2820
A COLOR	
AUG 1976	ANG 1976
RECEIVED TO SKAMANIA COUNTY NO	SKAMANIA COUNTY, 3
RECEIVED SKAMANIA COUNTY NO AUDITOR STEVENSON, WASH.	ENERGINOLO BY
Signature of Applicant	Date
	_ REC'Z. BACK FEB. 16 " APR. 28

SHORT PLAT APPLICATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS

The following described real property located in Skamania County, State_of Washington, to-wit:

ENTIRE CONTIGUOUS OWNERSHIP: The Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter (SEL NEL), and the North Half of the Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter (N'2 NE4 SE4), of Section 29, Township 2 North, Range 5 E. W. M.; EXCEPT that portion thereof located westerly of County Road No. 1109 designated as the North Fork Road.

LOT 1: A portion of the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 29, Township 2 North, Range 5 E. W. M., described as follows:

Beginning at the northeast corner of said SE4 of the NE4; thence south along the section line 528 feet, more or less; thence west 472 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning; thence west 330 feet; thence south 264 feet; thence east 330 feet; thence north 264 feet to the true point of beginning;

TOGETHER WITH a thirty foot non-exclusive easement through sellers! property located in the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter and in the North Half of the Northeast Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of Section 29, Township 2 North, Range 5 E. W. M. commencing at the southwest corner of the property above described and connecting with the county road known as North Fork Road on the west side of sellers property. The exact location of the easement will be determined by the centerline of the road established on the easement. AND TOGETHER WITH easement for existing water line.

LOT 2: A portion of the Southeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 29, Township 2 North, Range 5 E. W. M., described as follows:

Beginning at the true point of beginning of Lot 1 aforesaid; thence west 330 feet along the north side of Lot 1; thence south 264 feet along the west side of Lot 1; thence west 90 feet; thence north 465 feet; thence east 465 feet; thence south 465 feet; thence west 45 feet; thence north 264 feet to the true point of beginning.

We hereby certify that the foregoing legal descriptions are sufficient in all respects for title insurance.

SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE COMPANY

By

Manager

SHORT PLAT APPLICATION: CERTIFICATIONS		
Name LeRoy & R. Robert Burns	(Home) 206-695-1084 Phone (Business) 503-822-3369	
Address P.O. Box 248 Blue River, Oregon		
Property to be divided		
Location: Sec. 29 Twp. 2 N Range 5 E	Tax Lot No. 2-5-6200	
·*	8, T.2N, R. 5 E., State Land)	
Sewage Disposal Method Septic Tank & Drainfield Existing		
Minimum Lot Size		
I hereby certify that a minimum lot size of 2 ac above proposed Short Subdivision for the following	cres will apply to the reasons:	
1 Approved and 2:	~\\	
 Approved public water supply not available 	ole to property.	
Southwest Washington Health District		
signed Tom Reinhardt	Date 8/26/76	
NOTE: The above certification is for the Short Su lot may be subject to inspection and analys al systems, on an individual basis.	bdivision as a whole, and each is in regard to sewage dispos-	
Taxes and Assessments I hereby certify that the taxes and assessments ha or satisfied in regard to the lands involved with	ve been duly paid, discharged the above proposed Short Sub-	
division.		
Skamania County Treasurer	Ave a Chanc	
Signed Wilmag. Cornuall, Dep.	Date #6 25 1976	
Summary Approval		
I hereby certify that this Short Subdivision compl. 1974-2, relating to Short Plats, and is approved to 19 // subject to recording with the Skamania Coundays of this summary approval.	his data. HUIUIT OF	
Skamania County Planning Department		
Signed MAN MANA	WANG	

NOTE: The original and one copy of your Short Plat map and related data will be forwarded to the County Auditor for recording by you within thirty (30) days.



82707

COUNTY OF SKAMANIA

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN

INSTRUMENT	OF WRITING. PH.ED BY	
The	ming Hept	
OF See	mining Counts	>
AT 11:45 /4	n deg 35 19 76	,
	50 IN BOOK	
OF SUATA	Bata AT PAGE 49	
RECORDS OF	SKAMUNIA COUNTY, WASH	
M	Toll	
مي	COUNTY AUDITOR	
•	megal	

INDEXED: DI:

INDIRECT:

RECORDED:

COMPARED

MAILED